� PTB141007 Issue 2 PL  10/05/18
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 1 of 1
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Topchest 7 Drawer 1410mm Heavy-Duty
Black
Model No: PTB141007
Item Part No. Description
1 AP28104.10 Connector
2 SS612.S Hex head set screw m6x12mm single
3 PTB-306001 Chest handle
4 PTB-300169 Bearing slide (R)
5 PTB-550014 Drawer liner 430x410mm
6 PTB-550003 Drawer liner 840x435mm
7 PTB-300168 Bearing slide (L)
8 PTB-304007 Lock and key (number 1201)
Item Part No. Description
-- PTB-304007A Lock and key (number 1202) (NOT SHOWN)
-- PTB-304007B Lock and key (number 1203) (NOT SHOWN)
-- PTB-304007C Lock and key (number 1204) (NOT SHOWN)
9 PTB-550538 Top liner(1315 x 464mm)
10 PTB-303104 Gas strut 360mm c/w ball joint 14kg
-- PTB-310157 Sealey zinc badge (NOT SHOWN)
-- PTB-310158 Premier zinc badge (NOT SHOWN)